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60 m OVIRE 
 

ŽENSKE 
 
 št. dis. 9  Ž35-100 60 Metrov Ovire 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Čalasan Grajžl, Desa     Ž46 AD Kladivar              10.04 
 
Ž45 
  1 Čalasan Grajžl, Desa     Ž46 AD Kladivar              10.04 
 
 
 

60 m OVIRE 
 

MOŠKI 
 
 št. dis. 10  M35-100 60 Metrov Ovire 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Matijevič, Mišo          M40 AK Krka Novo Mesto       10.54 
  2 Nikolič, Drago           M64 Vad Ljubljana            11.16 
  3 Mauko, Zdravko           M59 ŠD Radenci               11.79 
  4 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               12.54 
  5 Sluga, Marko             M80 Vad Ljubljana            14.28 
 -- Junger, Vladimir         M66 Cro                     X12.33 
 
 
M40 
  1 Matijevič, Mišo          M40 AK Krka Novo Mesto       10.54 
 
M55 
  3 Mauko, Zdravko           M59 ŠD Radenci               11.79 
 
M60 
  2 Nikolič, Drago           M64 Vad Ljubljana            11.16 
 
M65 
--  Junger, Vladimir         M66 Cro                     X12.33 
 
M70 
  4 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               12.54 
 
M80 
  5 Sluga, Marko             M80 Vad Ljubljana            14.28 
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60 m  
 

ŽENSKE 
 
 št. dis. 1  Ž32-44 60 Metrov Tek 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
 -- Jerković, Ivona          Ž39 Cro                      X8.49 
 -- Šantić, Bojana           Ž32 AK Maksimir Zagreb       X8.72 
 
 
 št. dis. 3  Ž45-54 60 Metrov Tek 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Blatnik, Zvonka          Ž54 AD Kladivar               9.44 
  2 Flac, Tatjana            Ž46 Unattached                9.99 
 -- Novosel, Renata          Ž48 Cro                      X8.60 
 -- Mrčić, Ana               Ž48 Cro                      X9.52 
 -- Totman, Jasmina          Ž46 Cro                     X13.87 
 
 
 št. dis. 7  Ž65-100 60 Metrov Tek 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Kržič, Zvezdana          Ž68 Mass Ljubljana           11.72 
  2 Mohar, Iva               Ž76 AD Bled                  12.80 
  3 Hočevar Trontelj, Silva  Ž72 Atletski Klub Koper      15.19 
 
 
Ž30 
 -- Šantić, Bojana           Ž32 AK Maksimir Zagreb       X8.72 
 
Ž35 
 -- Jerković, Ivona          Ž39 Cro                      X8.49 
 
Ž45 
 -- Novosel, Renata          Ž48 Cro                      X8.60 
 -- Mrčić, Ana               Ž48 Cro                      X9.52 
  2 Flac, Tatjana            Ž46 Unattached                9.99 
 -- Totman, Jasmina          Ž46 Cro                     X13.87 
 
Ž50 
  1 Blatnik, Zvonka          Ž54 AD Kladivar               9.44 
 
Ž65 
  1 Kržič, Zvezdana          Ž68 Mass Ljubljana           11.72 
 
Ž70 
  3 Hočevar Trontelj, Silva  Ž72 Atletski Klub Koper      15.19 
 
Ž75 
  2 Mohar, Iva               Ž76 AD Bled                  12.80 
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60 m  
 

MOŠKI 
 
 št. dis. 4  M45-54 60 Metrov Tek 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Himerlajh, Božo          M53 AD Štajerska              7.76 
  2 Leskovar, Ranko          M36 AD Sl. Bistrica           8.00 
  3 Očko, Bojan              M45 Unattached                8.21 
  4 Gril, Damjan             M48 AD Kladivar               8.29 
  5 Robič, Štefan            M52 MD Robič                 10.32 
 -- Zetić, Berislav          M51 Cro                      X8.03 
 -- Lavrenčak, Robert        M50 AK Maksimir Zagreb       X8.22 
 -- Chom, Dominik            M46 Aut                      X8.44 
 
 št. dis. 6  M55-64 60 Metrov Tek 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Šoba, Albert             M56 Mass Ljubljana            8.20 
  2 Šimšić, Miloslav         M56 Unattached                8.42 
  3 Nikolič, Drago           M64 Vad Ljubljana             8.90 
  4 ðumić, Srečko            M62 AD Kladivar               9.98 
 -- Pukšar, Ivan             M58 Cro                      X9.12 
 
 št. dis. 8  M65-100 60 Metrov Tek 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Berne, Anton             M73 Unattached               10.25 
  2 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               10.89 
  3 Klemen, Maksimiljan      M71 AD Kladivar              10.99 
  4 Potočnik, Štefan         M67 AD Bodonci               11.60 
  5 Trontelj, Miro           M75 Atletski Klub Koper      13.09 
 -- Junger, Vladimir         M66 Cro                      X9.13 
 
 
M35 
  2 Leskovar, Ranko          M36 AD Sl. Bistrica           8.00 
 
M45 
  3 Očko, Bojan              M45 Unattached                8.21 
  4 Gril, Damjan             M48 AD Kladivar               8.29 
 -- Chom, Dominik            M46 Aut                      X8.44 
 
M50 
  1 Himerlajh, Božo          M53 AD Štajerska              7.76 
 -- Zetić, Berislav          M51 Cro                      X8.03 
 -- Lavrenčak, Robert        M50 AK Maksimir Zagreb       X8.22 
  5 Robič, Štefan            M52 MD Robič                 10.32 
 
M55 
  1 Šoba, Albert             M56 Mass Ljubljana            8.20 
  2 Šimšić, Miloslav         M56 Unattached                8.42 
 -- Pukšar, Ivan             M58 Cro                      X9.12 
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M60 
  3 Nikolič, Drago           M64 Vad Ljubljana             8.90 
  4 ðumić, Srečko            M62 AD Kladivar               9.98 
 
M65 
 -- Junger, Vladimir         M66 Cro                      X9.13 
  4 Potočnik, Štefan         M67 AD Bodonci               11.60 
 
M70 
  1 Berne, Anton             M73 Unattached               10.25 
  2 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               10.89 
  3 Klemen, Maksimiljan      M71 AD Kladivar              10.99 
 
M75 
  5 Trontelj, Miro           M75 Atletski Klub Koper      13.09 
 
 
 

DALJINA  
 

ŽENSKE 
 
 št. dis. 11  W35-100 Skok v daljino 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
 -- Novosel, Renata          W48 Cro                     X4.82m 
  1 Čalasan Grajžl, Desa     W46 AD Kladivar              4.70m 
 -- Mrčić, Ana               W48 Cro                     X4.29m 
 
 
Ž45 
 -- Novosel, Renata          W48 Cro                     X4.82m 
  1 Čalasan Grajžl, Desa     W46 AD Kladivar              4.70m 
 -- Mrčić, Ana               W48 Cro                     X4.29m 
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DALJINA  
 

MOŠKI 
 
 št. dis. 12  M35-100 Skok v daljino 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Očko, Bojan              M45 Unattached               5.50m 
  2 Himerlajh, Božo          M53 AD Štajerska             5.38m 
  3 Matijevič, Mišo          M40 AK Krka Novo Mesto       5.35m 
  4 Šimšić, Miloslav         M56 Unattached               5.27m 
  5 Gril, Damjan             M48 AD Kladivar              5.04m 
  6 Svet, Mitja              M46 AK Krka Novo Mesto       4.90m 
  7 Robič, Štefan            M52 MD Robič                 3.31m 
  8 Berne, Anton             M73 Unattached               3.29m 
  9 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               3.20m 
 10 Trontelj, Miro           M75 Atletski Klub Koper      2.40m 
 -- Zetić, Berislav          M51 Cro                     X5.07m 
 -- Lavrenčak, Robert        M50 AK Maksimir Zagreb      X4.82m 
 -- Junger, Vladimir         M66 Cro                     X4.19m 
 -- Pukšar, Ivan             M58 Cro                     X4.14m 
 
 
M40 
  3 Matijevič, Mišo          M40 AK Krka Novo Mesto       5.35m 
 
M45 
  1 Očko, Bojan              M45 Unattached               5.50m 
  5 Gril, Damjan             M48 AD Kladivar              5.04m 
  6 Svet, Mitja              M46 AK Krka Novo Mesto       4.90m 
 
M50 
  2 Himerlajh, Božo          M53 AD Štajerska             5.38m 
 -- Zetić, Berislav          M51 Cro                     X5.07m 
 -- Lavrenčak, Robert        M50 AK Maksimir Zagreb      X4.82m 
  7 Robič, Štefan            M52 MD Robič                 3.31m 
 
M55 
  4 Šimšić, Miloslav         M56 Unattached               5.27m 
 -- Pukšar, Ivan             M58 Cro                     X4.14m 
 
M65 
 -- Junger, Vladimir         M66 Cro                     X4.19m 
 
M70 
  8 Berne, Anton             M73 Unattached               3.29m 
  9 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               3.20m 
 
M75 
 10 Trontelj, Miro           M75 Atletski Klub Koper      2.40m 
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KROGLA  
 

ŽENSKE 
 
 št. dis. 15  W35-100 Suvanje krogle 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Čad, Marjeta             W68 Vad Ljubljana            8.37m 
  2 Hočevar Trontelj, Silva  W72 Atletski Klub Koper      5.85m 
 -- Grgurić, Pajnić Slavica  W59 Cro                     X8.43m 
 -- Gritsch, Ingrid          W54 Aut                     X8.39m 
 -- Heidinger, Barbara       W61 Aut                     X7.81m 
 
 
Ž50 
 -- Gritsch, Ingrid          W54 Aut                     X8.39m 
 
Ž55 
 -- Grgurić, Pajnić Slavica  W59 Cro                     X8.43m 
 
Ž60 
 -- Heidinger, Barbara       W61 Aut                     X7.81m 
 
Ž65 
  1 Čad, Marjeta             W68 Vad Ljubljana            8.37m 
 
Ž70 
  2 Hočevar Trontelj, Silva  W72 Atletski Klub Koper      5.85m 
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KROGLA  
 

MOŠKI 
 
 št. dis. 17  M35-64 Suvanje krogle 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Prstec, Miki             M59 Atletski Klub Ptuj      12.50m 
  2 Koren, Dušan             M60 Atletski Klub Ptuj      10.65m 
  3 Zupančič, Roman          M52 AD Kočevje              10.41m 
  4 Šimšić, Miloslav         M56 Unattached              10.35m 
  5 Svet, Mitja              M46 AK Krka Novo Mesto       9.60m 
  6 Velikonja, Aleš          M51 Atletski Klub Ptuj       8.26m 
  7 Robič, Štefan            M52 MD Robič                 7.41m 
 
 št. dis. 16  M65-100 Suvanje krogle 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Novak, Jurij             M66 Vad Ljubljana           11.64m 
  2 Sluga, Marko             M80 Vad Ljubljana           10.73m 
  3 Vidmajer, Adi            M74 AK Žalec                10.61m 
  4 Virant, Konstantin       M65 AK Krka Novo Mesto      10.31m 
  5 Stanič, Janče            M75 Vad Ljubljana           10.01m 
  6 Devetak, Marjan          M69 AK Gorica                9.49m 
  7 Pisić, Vasilije          M76 Vad Ljubljana            9.17m 
  8 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               9.09m 
  9 Klarič, Ivo              M74 Atletski Klub Ptuj       8.76m 
 10 Potočnik, Štefan         M67 AD Bodonci               8.40m 
 
 
M45 
  5 Svet, Mitja              M46 AK Krka Novo Mesto        9.60m 
 
M50 
  3 Zupančič, Roman          M52 AD Kočevje              1 0.41m 
  6 Velikonja, Aleš          M51 Atletski Klub Ptuj        8.26m 
  7 Robič, Štefan            M52 MD Robič                  7.41m 
 
M55 
  1 Prstec, Miki             M59 Atletski Klub Ptuj      1 2.50m 
  4 Šimšić, Miloslav         M56 Unattached              1 0.35m 
 
M60 
  2 Koren, Dušan             M60 Atletski Klub Ptuj      1 0.65m 
 
M65 
  1 Novak, Jurij             M66 Vad Ljubljana           11.64m 
  4 Virant, Konstantin       M65 AK Krka Novo Mesto      10.31m 
  6 Devetak, Marjan          M69 AK Gorica                9.49m 
 10 Potočnik, Štefan         M67 AD Bodonci               8.40m 
 
M70 
  3 Vidmajer, Adi            M74 AK Žalec                10.61m 
  8 Konc, Lado               M71 Unattached               9.09m 
  9 Klarič, Ivo              M74 Atletski Klub Ptuj       8.76m 
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M75 
  5 Stanič, Janče            M75 Vad Ljubljana           10.01m 
  7 Pisić, Vasilije          M76 Vad Ljubljana            9.17m 
 
M80 
  2 Sluga, Marko             M80 Vad Ljubljana           10.73m 
 
 
 
 

VIŠINA 
 

ŽENSKE 
 
 št. dis. 13  W35-100 Skok v višino 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
  1 Čalasan Grajžl, Desa     W46 AD Kladivar              1.48m 
  2 Prezelj, Stanka          W61 AK Triglav               1.30m 
  3 Čad, Marjeta             W68 Vad Ljubljana            1.15m 
 
 
W45 
  1 Čalasan Grajžl, Desa     W46 AD Kladivar              1.48m 
 
W60 
  2 Prezelj, Stanka          W61 AK Triglav               1.30m 
 
W65 
  3 Čad, Marjeta             W68 Vad Ljubljana            1.15m 
 
  



Dvoransko DP Slovenije za veterane 2016  
Celje, 27/02/2016 – AD KLADIVAR CELJE 

Rezultati 

www.rfidmeritve.eu  

 
 

VIŠINA 
 

MOŠKI 
 
 št. dis. 14  M35-100 Skok v višino 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
Finali 
  1 Šparovec, Matjaž         M41 Unattached               1.95m 
  2 Zupančič, Roman          M52 AD Kočevje               1.72m 
  3 Svet, Mitja              M46 AK Krka Novo Mesto       1.72m 
  4 Mauko, Zdravko           M59 ŠD Radenci               1.42m 
  5 Novak, Jurij             M66 Vad Ljubljana            1.39m 
  6 Koren, Dušan             M60 Atletski Klub Ptuj       1.36m 
  7 Velikonja, Aleš          M51 Atletski Klub Ptuj       1.30m 
  8 Moljk, Valter            M76 Vad Ljubljana            1.24m 
  10 Sluga, Marko            M80 Vad Ljubljana            1.21m 
  9 Stanič, Janče            M75 Vad Ljubljana            1.21m 
 -- Štefan, Robert           M56 Cro                     X1.45m 
 -- Trontelj, Miro           M75 Atletski Klub Koper         NR 
 
 
M40 
  1 Šparovec, Matjaž         M41 Unattached               1.95m 
 
M45 
  3 Svet, Mitja              M46 AK Krka Novo Mesto       1.72m 
 
M50 
  2 Zupančič, Roman          M52 AD Kočevje               1.72m 
  7 Velikonja, Aleš          M51 Atletski Klub Ptuj       1.30m 
 
M55 
-- Štefan, Robert           M56 Cro                     X1.45m 
 4 Mauko, Zdravko           M59 ŠD Radenci               1.42m 
 
M60 
  6 Koren, Dušan             M60 Atletski Klub Ptuj       1.36m 
 
M60 
  5 Novak, Jurij             M66 Vad Ljubljana            1.39m 
 
M75 
  8 Moljk, Valter            M76 Vad Ljubljana            1.24m 
  9 Stanič, Janče            M75 Vad Ljubljana            1.21m 
 -- Trontelj, Miro           M75 Atletski Klub Koper         NR 
 
M80 
  10 Sluga, Marko            M80 Vad Ljubljana            1.21m 
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SKOK S PALICO 
 

ŽENSKE 
 
 št. dis. 18  W35-100 Skok s palico 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
-- Jerković, Ivona          W39 Cro                     X3.50m 
 
 
M35 
 -- Jerković, Ivona          W39 Cro                     X3.50m 
 
 
 
 

SKOK S PALICO 
 

MOŠKI 
 
 št. dis. 19  M35-100 Skok s palico 
================================================================ 
    Ime                     Star Moštvo/Klub             Finali 
================================================================ 
Finali 
  1 Dimitrijević, Iztok      M51 AD Kladivar              3.50m 
  2 Matijevič, Mišo          M44 AK Krka Novo Mesto       3.20m 
  3 Gril, Damjan             M48 AD Kladivar              2.80m 
  4 Bizjak, Mirko            M65 Vad Ljubljana            2.30m 
 -- Heidinger, Reinhold      M61 Aut                        XNR 
 -- Leben, Aleksander        M52 AK Triglav                  NR 
 -- Štrk, Igor               M56 Cro                        XNN 
 
 
M40 
  2 Matijevič, Mišo          M44 AK Krka Novo Mesto       3.20m 
 
M45 
  3 Gril, Damjan             M48 AD Kladivar              2.80m 
 
M50 
  1 Dimitrijević, Iztok      M51 AD Kladivar              3.50m 
 
M65 
  4 Bizjak, Mirko            M65 Vad Ljubljana            2.30m 
 


